FAST. STRONG. COMPLETE.
The iFix™ System
PEEK™ Interference Screw
iFix™ Metal Screws Bio Screws
Strong, Rigid Fixation
Radiolucent
Bio-Inert
Easily Revised
No Tapping Required
Ideal Modulus
16597 N. 92nd St., Suite 101, Scottsdale, AZ 85260
cayennemedical.com  |  P: 888.229.3661
Ordering Information
iFix™ Interference Screws & Disposable Kit
Model No. Description
CM-1720 iFix™ Interference Screw – 7mm x 20mm
CM-1725 iFix™ Interference Screw – 7mm x 25mm
CM-1820 iFix™ Interference Screw – 8mm x 20mm
CM-1825 iFix™ Interference Screw – 8mm x 25mm
CM-1830 iFix™ Interference Screw – 8mm x 30mm
CM-1920 iFix™ Interference Screw – 9mm x 20mm
CM-1925 iFix™ Interference Screw – 9mm x 25mm
CM-1930 iFix™ Interference Screw – 9mm x 30mm
CM-1025 iFix™ Interference Screw – 10mm x 25mm
CM-1030 iFix™ Interference Screw – 10mm x 30mm
CM-1130 iFix™ Interference Screw – 11mm x 30mm
CM-1230 iFix™ Interference Screw – 12mm x 30mm
CM-1500 iFix™ Interference Screw Disposable Procedure Kit
Caution: Federal law (USA) restricts this device to sale only by or on the order
of a physician. © Copyright 2010 Cayenne Medical, Inc. All rights reserved.
Cayenne Medical is a trademark of Cayenne Medical, Inc. These products are
covered by one or more U.S. patents pending. Printed in the USA.
iFix™ is a trademark of Cayenne Medical, Inc.
PEEK™ is a trademark of Vitrex, PLC.
20322 – Rev. B 2/10
Optimal Performance.
Consistent Results.
Strong, rigid fixation superior to bio-absorbable screws
Radiolucent for exceptional imaging clarity over metallic screws
Bio-Inert properties eliminate inflammatory responses common to absorbable polymers
No tapping required facilitated by strong, uniquely angled tip that saves procedural time
Ideal modulus of PEEK™ minimizes stress shielding and delivers enhanced bone healing
Easily revised through removal or over drilling
7-8mm iFix™ Driver
9-12mm iFix™ Driver